Wendy van Eijk-Nagel Gedeclareerde kosten
06-06-2023 - Declaratieverzosk_mei 2023
GEMEENTE WEERT > ) = 25.05.2023
25-05-2023
» KM B&W per 1-1 er 1-1-2023

17-05-2023

b _KM B&W per 1-1

10-05-2023

P _KM B&W per 1-1

| VOLTOOID |

€30,66

€10,17

€10,17

Reiskosten B&W wisselend per dag
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48,43
84,05
13,52
146,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00"

0,21 Totaal

10,17 10,17

17,65 17,65
2,84 2,84
' 56|

30,66/
.


mpeij
Geplaatste afbeelding

mpeij
Geplaatste afbeelding

mpeij
Geplaatste afbeelding

mpeij
Voltooid







